
Auswertung KEM Schüler und Jugend
des Saale-Orla-Kreises 2022
am 24.09.2022 in Wurzbach

Mädchen 13 Verein

1. Marita Mitsching SV Blankenberg

2. Miriam Magdalena Pavel 1. SV Pößneck

3. Fabienne Scheffler (außer Konkurrenz) 1. SV Pößneck

Mädchen 15 Verein

1. Sao Mai Huynh Le VfB Schleiz

2. Charlin Glatzel SG Franken Wurzbach

3. Annik Munzer SG Franken Wurzbach

Jungen 11 Verein

1. Jonas Wiche 1. SV Pößneck

2. Nam Anh Huynh Le VfB Schleiz

3. Lucas Klethe LSV 49 Oettersdorf

Jungen 13 Verein

1. Til Süße SV BW Neustadt

2. Leo Poßner SG Franken Wurzbach

3. Robin Pätzold SG Franken Wurzbach

4. Felix Wetzel LSV 49 Oettersdorf

5. Aarian Füchsel 1. SV Pößneck

5. Niamat Shinwari SG Franken Wurzbach

7. Paul Brussock 1. SV Pößneck

7. Robin Limmer VfB Schleiz

9. Timo Picker VfB Schleiz

Jungen 15 Verein

1. Jahvis Milde 1. SV Pößneck

2. Niklas Wrobel VfB Schleiz

3. Justin Jauch 1. SV Pößneck



4. Maximilian Porst VfB Schleiz

5. Jonas Müller LSV 49 Oettersdorf

5. Laurin Günther TTV Oberböhmsdorf

7. Linos Köhler SG Franken Wurzbach

Jungen 19 Verein

1. Anton Zimmermann TTV Oberböhmsdorf

2. Konstantin Baier SV BW Neustadt

3. Niclas Hammerschmidt SV BW Neustadt

4. Robin Böttcher 1. SV Pößneck

Doppel Mädchen Verein

1. Annik Munzer/ Charlin Glatzel SG Franken Wurzbach

2. Marita Mitsching/ Sao Mai Huynh Le SV Blankenberg/ VfB Schleiz

3. Miriam Magdalena Pavel/ 
Fabienne Scheffler

1. SV Pößneck

Doppel Jungen Verein

1. Niklas Wrobel/ Maximilian Porst VfB Schleiz

2. Justin Jauch/ Jahvis Milde 1. SV Pößneck

3. Leo Poßner/ Robin Pätzold SG Franken Wurzbach

3. Laurin Günther/ Anton Zimmermann TTV Oberböhmsdorf

5. Timo Picker/ Robin Limmer VfB Schleiz

5. Aarian Füchsel/ Paul Brussock 1. SV Pößneck

5. Linos Köhler/ Niamat Shinwari SG Franken Wurzbach

5. Niclas Hammerschmidt/ Konstantin Baier SV BW Neustadt

8. Nam Anh Huynh Le/ Lucas Klethe VfB Schleiz/ LSV 49 Oettersdorf

8. Jonal Müller/ Felix Wetzel LSV 49 Oettersdorf

8. Robin Böttcher/ Jonas Wiche 1. SV Pößneck

Wurzbach, 05.11.2022

Swen Bartsch
KFA Saale-Orla/ Jugendwart


